
Mon., Sept. 5 Tues., Sept. 6 Wed., Sept 7 Thurs., Sept. 8 Fri., Sept. 9

Labor Day Holiday No school for new 
Kinders

One Hour

9:30 - 10:30 


Interviews 11:00 - 4:30

One Hour

9:30 - 10:30 


Interviews 11:00 - 4:30

One Hour

9:30 - 10:30 


Interviews 11:00 - 4:30

Mon., Sept. 12 Tues., Sept. 13 Wed., Sept. 14 Thurs., Sept. 15 Fri., Sept. 16

Half Day

9:00 - 12:00

Half Day

9:00 - 12:00

Half Day

9:00 - 12:00

Half Day

9:00 - 12:00

Half Day

9:00 - 12:00

Mon., Sept. 19 Tues., Sept. 20 Wed., Sept. 21 Thurs., Sept. 22 Fri., Sept. 23

Full Day

9:00 - 2:55

Full Day

9:00 - 2:55

Full Day

9:00 - 2:55

Full Day

9:00 - 2:55

Full Day

9:00 - 2:55


